
ELIZABETH MCMULLIN
MASTER IV COLORIST 

PRICING STARTING AT 

 $105
 $125
 $145

SERVICES 

COLOR
Tint, all over color or regrowth  
Inoa Color (ammonia free)  
Partial Highlight 
Full Highlight   
Partial Babylight
Full Babylight

 $5 per packet
$230

consultation
$45

$25

T-Zone/Face Frame Highlight
Balayage
Partial Balayage
Corrective Color
Gloss, Toner, or Glaze with Color Service
Custom Gloss
Additional Color Add-on

*Blow dry service is not included with Color services 

$25
$35
$50
$75
$35
$50
$40
$65

        from $350 
from $250

HAIR Rx SIGNATURE TREATMENTS 
Rikoko Lock & Seal  
Intense Powermix Repair & Replenish  
Bond Restore & Revive (B3)  
Split End Correction  
R+C0 POWER MIX 
ORIBE TREATMENT  
B3            
LEAF & FLOWER  

Keratin Complex Smoothing Treatment  
Keratin 24 Hour
Brazilian Blowout  from $400

*Keratin & Brazilian Blowout pricing may increase due to length & thickness of hair

$60
STYLING 
Blow Dry & Style  

HAIR EXTENSIONS *Pricing based on consultation 

*Prices are accurate at time of printing. For most updated pricing, please check with the front desk or website.
Prices are subject to change.

Legacy West, 7500 Windrose Avenue, Suite B193, Plano, TX 75024
214.987.1919 | JohnnyRodriguezSalon.com

/JRtheSalonlegacywest

 $220
  $$185

 $280

$185

$65




