

ELIZABETH MCMULLIN MASTER IV COLORIST

SERVICES

PRICING STARTING AT

CI	OL	0	R

UULUK	
Tint, all over color or regrowth	\$105
Inoa Color (ammonia free)	\$125
Partial Highlight	\$145
Full Highlight	\$ 185
Partial Babylight	\$220
Full Babylight	\$220 \$280
T Jana / Face Forme Highlight	
T-Zone/Face Frame Highlight	\$5 per packet
Balayage	\$230
Partial Balayage	\$185
Corrective Color	consultation
Gloss, Toner, or Glaze with Color Service	\$45
Custom Gloss	\$45 \$65
Additional Color Add-on	\$25
*Rlow dry service is not included with Color services	

*Blow dry service is not included with Color services

HAIR RX SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Rikoko Lock & Seal	\$25
Intense Powermix Repair & Replenish	\$35
Bond Restore & Revive (B3)	\$50
Split End Correction	\$75
R+CO POWER MIX	\$35
ORIBE TREATMENT	\$50
B3	\$40
LEAF & FLOWER	\$65
Keratin Complex Smoothing Treatment	from \$350

Keratin Complex Smoothing Treatment from \$350 Keratin 24 Hour from \$250 Brazilian Blowout from \$400

*Keratin & Brazilian Blowout pricing may increase due to length & thickness of hair

STYLING Blow Dry & Style

HAIR EXTENSIONS

*Pricing based on consultation

\$60

*Prices are accurate at time of printing. For most updated pricing, please check with the front desk or website. Prices are subject to change.

> Legacy West, 7500 Windrose Avenue, Suite B193, Plano, TX 75024 214.987.1919 | JohnnyRodriguezSalon.com

